Jul 12 2024 (21:45) India Rail Info 1

Gaya - MGR Chennai Central Weekly SF Express (PT)/12389 - SF - ECR
GAYA/Gaya Junction to PCOI/Prayagraj Chheoki Junction
4h 55m - 348 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GAYA |Gaya Junction 05:30 3,6 |1 0 93 |[109 [ECR
2 DOS |Dehri On Sone 06:25 06:27 2m |2 |1 85 |63 [108 |ECR
3 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 06:44 06:46 2m |2 |1 103 (95 (108 |ECR
4 |BBU |Bhabua Road 07:16 07:18 2m (2 |1 150 |53 |75 |ECR
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 08:20 08:30 10m (0 |1 205 (75 |79 [ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 |[PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 10:25 10:27 2m |34 |1 348 |48 (95 |NCR
Junction

7 |MKP  |Manikpur junction 12:23 12:25 2m |1 |1 441 |78 |243 [NCR
8 STA Satna Junction 13:25 13:30 5m |1 1 519 |91 |315 [WCR
9 |KTE Katni Junction 14:35 14:40 5m |[5 |1 617 (68 (381 [WCR
10 |[/BP  |Jabalpur 16:00 16:10 10m (1,2 |1 708 (39 (411 [WCR
11 |[NIR Nainpur Junction 19:14 19:19 5m |0 |1 828 |52 SECR
12 |BTC  |Balaghat junction 20:45 20:47 2m |0 |1 903 |57 (303 |SECR
13 |G Gondia Junction 21:30 21:40 10m |0 |1 944 |77 |311 [SECR
14 |NAB  |Nagbhir Junction 23:23 23:25 2m 1 1076 |44 SECR
15 [BPQ |Balharshah 02:05 02:10 5m |1 (2 |1194 |66 (346 |CR

16 WL Warangal 05:52 05:54 2m (1 |2 |1437 |63 [271 |SCR
17 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:10 09:20 10m |5 |2 1644 (60 |19 |[SCR
18 |OGL |[Ongole 11:39 11:40 im (3 |2 (1782 (80 |8 |[SCR
19 |NLR |Nellore 13:08 13:10 2m (3 |2 1899 [56 |18 |[SCR
20 |[MAS |MGR Chennai Central 16:20 0 |2 |2075 |- 3 |SR

Jul 12 2024 (21:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



